Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Apprecieation
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Final Score

15.433

15.61
15.677
15.688
15.721
15.755
15.791
15.868
15.924

15.933
15.958
15.986
15.987
16.007
16.017
16.018
16.043
16.063
16.143
16.186
16.209
16.241
16.306
16.317
16.319
16.337
16.339
16.345
16.397
16.403

16.442
16.48
16.516
16.538
16.585
16.6
16.678
16.678
16.788
16.847
16.901
16.921

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MECHAM, CANDACE
BANKS, TINA
CROCKETT, LEAH

CROCKETT, LEAH
STRICKLAND, AMY
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ADAMS, MELANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WHEELER, ALISHA
MERRILL, BARBARA
DAY, EDRIA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
CARLILE, PATTI
TRAPP, CARLEEN
WHEELER, DESIRAE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
BROWN, MCKYLEE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KELLER, AUTUMN

RILEY, NATALIE
KIRCHER, JORDAN
PROCTOR, PEGGY
JONES, ANGIE
LOSEE, CANDACE
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
DAVIS, JJAMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
LAKE, STACEY
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
SQUIRREL

PCR BLEW BY YOU

TWO RUBLES

CP NYKO

SOPHIA KAY

DUNIT IN SMOKE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
| B GOLDEN GLOW
RUSHING DOC

RGR SPRINGLOADED
WILDFIRE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
FLIRT N WITH 777
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE
BILLY THEE KID

HES GOT CAT STYLE
KELLIE B GONE

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
SD GET TO SMOKE
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
TM CONCLUSIVE

LIL LEXI

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME

FRENCHMANS TURNON
FF SR J LO ROCKS
SAME LOW PRICE
FAMOUS MS KITTY

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
ICE

JAMMER

GG ITTY BITTY

KG DO IT FOR FAME
PATCHES

FREESTYLE GUY

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

Earnings

$269.00
$202.00
$134.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$242.00
$181.00
$121.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$206.00
$155.00
$103.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0

Disqualified
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16.957
16.972

17.03
17.055
17.111
17.117
17.204
17.207
17.219
17.244
17.278
17.278
17.512
17.521
17.551
17.574
17.721

17.77
17.801
17.827
17.874
17.979
18.061
18.492
18.687

15.635

15.65
15.683
16.001
16.147
16.222
16.452
16.676

17.25
17.723
18.687
19.373

23.54
30.366
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JONES, ANGIE
DETERS, BROOKE
ALLRED, KAREN
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
CLEGG, HEATHER
BRANDT, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BLACK, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
MILNE, TRACY
PENROD, HEATHER
JOHNSON, JANIE
WHEELER, ALISHA
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
FOWLER, RONDA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
REEL, SHERI
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
BRANDT, WENDY
MOSER, REESE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
MITCHELL, SHERRY
DANSIE, RHONDA

HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DANSIE, RHONDA
MOSER, MARQUEL
MOSER, LYNDEE
LOPOUR, JEAN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WOLFE, LEANNE
MORANDY, COLETTE
MOTT, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE

MOONLIGHT STREAM
LEAH

ALOHA SWEETHEART
SILVER N DOUGH
HERCULES GOT GUNS
SMART VALENTINE
THAILS PAY CHEX
CHARLIE

DELILA

CHARLEY DARKEY
STREAKIN STINSON

BAY BANKER BLUE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
DOTS WINDY WATERS
GOOD SAINT NICK

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
PITCHS ROSE

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
RICH J MIDNIGHT

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
ROSE

RAGTIME ROWDY

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
TINYTUDE

RGR BELLAIRE

BULLY WHITE SHOES
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
HEADRUSH

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
PCR PINK CADILLAC

FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
LUCY

MS MANDY PERRY
GOLDEN HALO

GM SPLASHING PROUD
NOVA

RGR JESS TYD DOWN
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE

$179.00
$134.00
$90.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



