Results Sat 8/22/20 App	recieation

Rank 1D	Fi	nal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
10	1	15.433	\$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$269.00
	2	15.61		MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$202.00
	3	15.677		WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$134.00
	4	15.688		SHEPHERD, DARCEE	TWO RUBLES	\$67.00
	5	15.721		WHEELER, DESIRAE	CP NYKO	\$0.00
	6	15.755	-	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00
	7	15.791	•	MECHAM, CANDACE	DUNIT IN SMOKE	\$0.00
	8	15.868		BANKS, TINA	SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY	\$0.00
	9	15.924	-	CROCKETT, LEAH	KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX	\$0.00
2D			,	,		,
	1	15.933	\$0.00	CROCKETT, LEAH	HSR DASHING FOR GOLD	\$242.00
	2	15.958		STRICKLAND, AMY	THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT	\$181.00
	3	15.986	•	WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$121.00
	4	15.987	•	KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$60.00
	5	16.007		ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00
	6	16.017	-	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00
	7	16.018		MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
	8	16.043	•	WHEELER, ALISHA	SMOKE FLASH IM GONE	\$0.00
	9	16.063		MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
	10	16.143		DAY, EDRIA	LUCKYS JIMMY BUG	\$0.00
	11	16.186		SAGERS, SHAWNEE	MISS N FRECKLED OKIE	\$0.00
	12	16.209		ARGYLE, JORDAN	BILLY THEE KID	\$0.00
	13	16.241		CARLILE, PATTI	HES GOT CAT STYLE	\$0.00
	14	16.306		TRAPP, CARLEEN	KELLIE B GONE	\$0.00
	15	16.317		WHEELER, DESIRAE	TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$0.00
	16	16.319		ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$0.00
	17	16.337		BROWN, MCKYLEE	FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT	\$0.00
	18	16.339	\$0.00	WHEELER, DESIRAE	FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE	\$0.00
	19	16.345	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	TM CONCLUSIVE	\$0.00
	20	16.397		BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$0.00
	21	16.403		KELLER, AUTUMN	FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.442	\$0.00	RILEY, NATALIE	FRENCHMANS TURNON	\$206.00
	2	16.48	\$0.00	KIRCHER, JORDAN	FF SR J LO ROCKS	\$155.00
	3	16.516	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$103.00
	4	16.538	\$0.00	JONES, ANGIE	FAMOUS MS KITTY	\$52.00
	5	16.585	\$0.00	LOSEE, CANDACE	FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI	\$0.00
	6	16.6	\$0.00	SAGERS, SHAWNEE	ICE	\$0.00
	7	16.678	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00
	8	16.678	\$0.00	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00
	9	16.788	\$0.00	SCHUR, LESLIE	KG DO IT FOR FAME	\$0.00
	10	16.847	-	MAXWELL, DEBBIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
	11	16.901		LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00

1	16.957	\$0.00	JONES, ANGIE	MOONLIGHT STREAM	\$179.00
2	16.972	\$0.00	DETERS, BROOKE	LEAH	\$134.00
3	17.03	\$0.00	ALLRED, KAREN	ALOHA SWEETHEART	\$90.00
4	17.055	\$0.00	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	SILVER N DOUGH	\$45.00
5	17.111	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$0.00
6	17.117	\$0.00	BRANDT, WENDY	SMART VALENTINE	\$0.00
7	17.204	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$0.00
8	17.207	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	CHARLIE	\$0.00
9	17.219	\$0.00	DETERS, BROOKE	DELILA	\$0.00
10	17.244	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	CHARLEY DARKEY	\$0.00
11	17.278	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$0.00
12	17.278	\$0.00	PENROD, HEATHER	BAY BANKER BLUE	\$0.00
13	17.512	\$0.00	JOHNSON, JANIE	THEN WHEEL DRAG	\$0.00
14	17.521	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	DOTS WINDY WATERS	\$0.00
15	17.551	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	GOOD SAINT NICK	\$0.00
16	17.574	\$0.00	GURULE, PATTY	MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE	\$0.00
17	17.721	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
18	17.77	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$0.00
19	17.801	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	RICH J MIDNIGHT	\$0.00
20	17.827	\$0.00	MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE	VM A LADY WITH PERKS	\$0.00
21	17.874	\$0.00	BRANDT, WENDY	SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET	\$0.00
22	17.979	\$0.00	MOSER, REESE	KG JUSTWINNINCHEX	\$0.00
23	18.061	\$0.00	GALLEGOS, SALENA	CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD	\$0.00
24	18.492	\$0.00	MITCHELL, SHERRY	ROSE	\$0.00
25	18.687	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	RAGTIME ROWDY	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
0	15.635	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR FAST LANE TA FAME	\$0.00
0	15.65	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	TINYTUDE	\$0.00
0	15.683	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$0.00
0	16.001	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
0	16.147	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
0	16.222	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	HEADRUSH	\$0.00
0	16.452	\$0.00	LOPOUR, JEAN	JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE	\$0.00
0	16.676	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	PCR PINK CADILLAC	\$0.00
0	17.25	\$0.00	WOLFE, LEANNE	FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS	\$0.00
0	17.723	\$0.00	MORANDY, COLETTE	LUCY	\$0.00
0	18.687	\$0.00	MOTT, TAMMY	MS MANDY PERRY	\$0.00
0	19.373	\$0.00	MOTT, TAMMY	GOLDEN HALO	\$0.00
0	23.54	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
0	30.366	\$0.00	BALDAUF, NIKKI	NOVA	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR JESS TYD DOWN	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE	\$0.00